



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10178

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

AT JAMMU

SWP No.2265/2018, IA No.1/2018.

Date of order: 15.03.2019

Mohd. Yousuf

vs.

State of J&K and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge

Appearance:

For petitioner(s) :None.

For respondent(s) :None.

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on 15.04.2019.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
15.03.2019
Eva

