



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2265/2018

Mohd. Yousuf Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. K. K. Pathan, Advocate

V/s

State and others Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
ORDER

Objections have been filed but the petitioner's counsel submits that he has not received the copy of the objections. Let the same be provided to him.

List on 30.12.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
11.11.2021
SUNIL-II